FeNUIUNaamtltndesel
FHAMUIEIU 0715 AULLATYFAINITINYAT

samaelndny 000000701500012 dfnsuiAsugRanIsnynsi 3

Uszanam 1 09 16 Useand 2563

1101010101  Ruanluile 212,105.00 -212,105.00

1101010112 WARUUIES 0.00 132,218.00 -132,218.00 0.00
1101020501  RusnAas 8,892.00 22,633.00 -23,907.00 7,618.00
1101020601  ¥/dls siieridends 0.00 131,353.00 -131,353.00 0.00
1101020603 /8 5WIANS-LuaU. 95,100.00 4,612,775.32 -4,707,875.32 0.00
1102010101 a/uRudu-Tusuy. 79,470.00 2,293,060.00 -2,360,320.00 12,210.00
1102050124  A1s5UAA UA. 1,500.00 4,617,988.24 -4,619,488.24 0.00
1105010105  JaRAIAST 0.00 83,921.80 0.00 83,921.80
1204020102 ﬁaumwﬁ@ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205020101  ®1A13ENNU 2,089,750.00 0.00 0.00 2,089,750.00
1205020102  Wne1A1TAITINIIU 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205020103  Add. §IANT AU, -694,585.18 0.00 -52,527.25 -747,112.43
1205030101  e1AnssieU/edu 433,750.00 0.00 0.00 433,750.00
1205030103  Add.01A15U/8 Bu -391,919.87 0.00 -28,916.66 -420,836.53
1205040101 éqﬂgﬂa%w 1,018,469.04 0.00 0.00 1,018,469.04



1205040103
1205040107

1205060101
1205060102

1206010101
1206010102
1206010103
1206020101
1206020102
1206020103
1206030101
1206030102
1206030103
1206040101
1206040102
1206040103
1206050102
1206080101
1206080103
1206100101

1206100102
1206100103

1206120101

Aad. degnase
Wnugnas1ansv

91A13&d/aliisey
Agd. 91A15kTEYY

[

AN MIEINIUY

9

o @ @

WNASHUNETNITU

q

o

Agd ATAeiETnaY
AT NI VILE
WnATAueie g
Agd AN

A3 lnin&Ine
Wnlningang

pad Inineane
ALY
WnAgsioueilawan
Aga ALY

o

WnATATNISINLNT

[

AT
Add ATAMTE1T
AL GLHTELH

WNABUALADS
Add ABUNILADS

GROGIATRITCES

-970,737.67
0.00

1,983,820.00
-2,083,424.94

642,557.80
0.00
-311,115.95
7,883,300.00
0.00
-4,725,413.52
15,800.00
0.00
-12,895.40
147,024.00
0.00
-58,097.41
0.00

0.00

0.00
828,302.00

0.00
-192,107.30

31,400.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
818,249.52

0.00

0.00

0.00
739,370.00
0.00
625,999.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
24,910.00
0.00
178,500.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

-47,726.37
0.00

0.00
-54,845.50

0.00

0.00
-31,908.29
-626,000.00
0.00
-605,126.66
0.00

0.00
-1,580.00
0.00

0.00
-10,910.32
0.00

0.00
-4,919.16
0.00

0.00
-327,255.62

0.00

-1,018,464.04
0.00

1,983,820.00
-1,320,020.92

642,557.80
0.00
-343,024.24
7,996,670.00
0.00
-4,704,541.18
15,800.00
0.00
-14,475.40
147,024.00
0.00
-69,007.73
0.00
24,910.00
-4,919.16
1,006,802.00

0.00
-519,362.92

31,400.00



1206120102
1206120103
1206180101
1206180102
1208010102
2101010102
2101010103
2101020198
2102040101
2102040102
2102040103
2102040106
2112010199
2116010104
3101010101

3102010101
3102010102

3105010101
4201020199
4202030105
4206010102

4307010105

RGP ATV
Aad A3dueituAs
AsAauilaisyy

Agd A3ualadsey
Wnawu

/U NAN-NEUDN

[

FuduAn / TudAgy
qudu-mhenuls
assayllanAedne
ludAgAneaney
W/H tax-ynna(03)
W/Htax-n49.1#(53)
Ruusziudu
Wninusseid
5/@@0@?1%&1.@31/1%

I/AGIANAYY. AT EL
NadzaNLA RANaA

YUVBINUIBNY
s/AAUSUBU

1 =3 [
S/PANUBITALHAA
S/AWaDINY

TR-5UsUANLIUY

0.00
-31,399.00
2,336,168.00
-1,989,829.75
0.00
-109,584.00
0.00

0.00
-2,899.00
-1,500.00
0.00

0.00
-8,892.00
0.00
393,876.57

-3,948,017.42
0.00

-2,456,761.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
26,287.23
0.00
3,004,409.45
1,072,394.86
174,521.36
2,899.00
3,124,662.58
3,645.40
3,684.45
23,907.00
108,320.00
0.00

393,876.57
844,536.75

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17,832.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-2,894,825.45
-1,072,394.86
-174,521.36
-17,628.71
-3,123,162.58
-3,645.40
-3,684.45
-22,633.00
-108,320.00
-393,876.57

-844,536.75
-844,536.75

0.00
-3,100.00
-865.00
-5,400.00

-2,790,631.49

0.00
-31,399.00
2,336,168.00
-1,963,542.52
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-17,628.71
0.00

0.00

0.00
-7,618.00
0.00

0.00

-4,398,677.60
0.00

-2,456,761.00
-3,100.00
-865.00
-5,400.00

-2,172,7198.57



4307010107
4308010101
4308010105
4308010118
5101010108
5102010199
5102030199
5103010102
5103010103
5103010199
5104010104

5104010107
5104010110

5104010112
5104020101
5104020103
5104020105
5104020107
5104030207
5104030212
5104030218

5104040102

TR-5U9U18318DU
TR-@50.5UNUUBN
T/R-USURuEnAas
sm.5eIenulunsy
AN829L380
AYY.aUsHIUUSENA
AT EHNBUTU-

L XX
AUeLaea
AN
AYD.LAUNIY
A dan
ANRUKYNRUTI
AT DLINA
A/AMUIUTANS-
A bl
AUszURUUIANA

1 LY 6
ANNSANN
AUSshUsuald
Ava.lunsuse

1 1 =3 [
ALY LTALHAA-UBDN
AYINANFIT/ALHUA

ANMNBULNUNITUHUR

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

53,560.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
33,960.00
130,090.00
466,447.00
507,375.00
788,010.00
776,299.74
266,568.50

258,505.73
8,500.00

1,768,868.00
161,268.39
8,900.77
13,075.97
22,572.00
81,200.00
27,500.00
5,400.00

850,750.00

-3,459,825.82
-23,907.00
-22,633.00

-742,264.46
0.00

0.00
-5,750.00
0.00

0.00
-2,040.00
-84,893.80

0.00
0.00

-19,980.00
0.00
-406.00
-641.00
-1,852.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-3,406,265.82
-23,907.00
-22,633.00

-742,264.46
33,960.00
130,090.00
460,697.00
507,375.00
788,010.00
774,259.74
181,674.70

258,505.73
8,500.00

1,748,888.00
161,268.39
8,494.77
12,434.97
20,720.00
81,200.00
27,500.00
5,400.00

850,750.00



5104040104
5105010103
5105010105
5105010107
5105010109
5105010111
5105010113

5105010115
5105010123

5105010127
5105010194
5203010112
5209010112
5210010102
5210010103
5210010105
5301010101

5301010103

IYMNKYIYINVNNT
ANEDU-DIANTAUA.
ALEDU-81A15DU
oA a
ALEDN-AIUgN
ANEDI-A.FU.
ANADU-A.YTUN VU
Adau-a. LN

oA
AdaN-A.lalwan
ANADU-A.F1579

Adou-A.ABNY
A/a-ananseliisey
INEATAUNLIU
T/E\0niAusIAU
T/E-louulnasn.
T/E-lous/an/almun.
T/E-USURuINAsa
USUminnsIeany

GRISERE

TUNUETNIY

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

6,350.00
52,527.25
28,916.66
47,726.37
31,908.29

586,440.40

1,580.00

10,910.32
1,583.88

148,761.62
54,845.50
1.00
102,920.00
22,633.00
9,365.00
23,907.00
2,198,635.94

1,351,514.49
34,203,438.27

-6,350.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-2,198,635.94

-1,351,514.49
-34,203,438.27

0.00
52,527.25
28,916.66
47,726.37
31,908.29

586,440.40
1,580.00

10,910.32
1,583.88

148,761.62
54,845.50
1.00
102,920.00
22,633.00
9,365.00
23,907.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



